12:03 PM Windsor Park Homeowners Association, Inc

03/19/25 Profit & Loss
Cash Basis January 2025

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Interest-Money Market
Membership Dues
Program Service Fees
Membership Dues - Other

Total Membership Dues
Total Income
Gross Profit

Expense
Garbage Pick-Up
Gas
Landscape Chemicals
Monthly Pest Control
Operations
Telephone, Telecommunications

Total Operations

Power - Club House
Power - Street Lights
Sewer & Water

Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Jan 25

1.84

28.07

7,183.32

7,211.39

7,213.23

7,213.23

100.19
8.30
65.00
35.00

129.07
129.07

213.74
1,953.29
63.77

2,568.36

4,644.87

4,644.87
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